NDX SERIES
Isolated 7.5W Wide Input Dual Output DC/DC Converters
NDC NDX1.0  Page 1 of 3
FEATURES
 2:1 Wide Range Voltage Input
 Continuous Short Circuit Protection
with Current Foldback

optional control pin.
SELECTION GUIDE1
Order Code2
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current
Effi ciency
(min)
Isolation
Capacitance±12.5%
Load
±50%
Load
0%
Load
100%
Load
Shut
Down
V (nom.) V mA mA mA mA mA % pF
NDXD2412 24 ±12 ±78.1 ±312 6.3 380 0.4 81 56
NDXD2415 24 ±15 ±62.5 ±250 7.0 380 0.4 82 56
NDXD4812 48 ±12 ±78.1 ±312 5.9 190 0.5 82 57
NDXD4815 48 ±15 ±62.5 ±250 5.9 190 0.5 82 58
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS1
Parameter Conditions Min. Nom. Max. Units
Voltage range
24V input types 18 24 36